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Campeonato de Euskal Herria Absoluto Junior verano
Vitoria-Gasteiz, 12 - 14/7/2019

ABSOLUTA 52 of 54 Events

Masc., ABSOLUTO
1. C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 00612 360,50
2. Anaitasuna S.D. 00131 291,00
3. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 269,00
4. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 223,50
5. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 207,00
6. Amaya Ciudad D. 00103 144,00
7. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 118,00
8. C.D. Bilbao 00086 96,00
9. Tenis Pamplona 00300 69,00

10. Eibar Igerixan 01609 62,00
11. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 61,50
12. Pamplona C.N. 00091 60,50
13. Arenas S.D.R. 00875 57,00
14. Galdakao I.T. 00005 56,00
15. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 55,00
16. C.N. Menditxo 00411 34,00
17. C.N. Zadorra 00868 30,00

Lagun.Barañain 00638 30,00
19. C.D. Fortuna 00123 29,00
20. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 23,00
21. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 17,00
22. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 12,00
23. Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 00897 10,00
24. C. Igeriketa Laudio 00705 9,00
25. C.N. Urgain 00882 4,00

Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 4,00

Fem., ABSOLUTO
1. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 329,00
2. Amaya Ciudad D. 00103 314,50
3. C.D. Fortuna 00123 255,50
4. C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 00612 246,00
5. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 189,00
6. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 186,00
7. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 149,50
8. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 135,00
9. Anaitasuna S.D. 00131 120,00

10. C.D. Bilbao 00086 113,00
11. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 76,00
12. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 68,50
13. Ordizia K.E. 00289 58,00
14. Atletico San Sebastian 01489 56,00
15. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 52,50
16. Arenas S.D.R. 00875 46,00
17. Galdakao I.T. 00005 44,00
18. Lagun.Barañain 00638 39,00
19. Pamplona C.N. 00091 27,00
20. C.N. Menditxo 00411 24,00
21. Txantrea Kke 01053 22,00
22. C.N. Easo 00147 19,00
23. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 7,50
24. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 5,00
25. C.N. Las Norias 00222 4,00
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Campeonato de Euskal Herria Absoluto Junior verano
Vitoria-Gasteiz, 12 - 14/7/2019

Todos, Open
1. C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 00612 606,50
2. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 598,00
3. Amaya Ciudad D. 00103 458,50
4. Anaitasuna S.D. 00131 411,00
5. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 409,50
6. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 396,00
7. C.D. Fortuna 00123 284,50
8. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 253,00
9. C.D. Bilbao 00086 209,00

10. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 149,50
11. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 107,50
12. Arenas S.D.R. 00875 103,00
13. Galdakao I.T. 00005 100,00
14. Pamplona C.N. 00091 87,50
15. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 76,00
16. Tenis Pamplona 00300 69,00

Lagun.Barañain 00638 69,00
18. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 68,50
19. Eibar Igerixan 01609 62,00
20. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 61,50
21. C.N. Menditxo 00411 58,00

Ordizia K.E. 00289 58,00
23. Atletico San Sebastian 01489 56,00
24. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 30,50
25. C.N. Zadorra 00868 30,00
26. Txantrea Kke 01053 22,00

Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 22,00
28. C.N. Easo 00147 19,00
29. A.D.N. Maristas 01091 12,00
30. Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 00897 10,00
31. C. Igeriketa Laudio 00705 9,00
32. C.N. Las Norias 00222 4,00

C.N. Urgain 00882 4,00
Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 4,00
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Campeonato de Euskal Herria Absoluto Junior verano
Vitoria-Gasteiz, 12 - 14/7/2019

JUNIOR 52 of 54 Events

Masc., JUNIOR
1. C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 00612 515,00
2. Anaitasuna S.D. 00131 507,00
3. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 486,00
4. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 351,00
5. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 318,00
6. Amaya Ciudad D. 00103 306,00
7. C.N. Menditxo 00411 256,00
8. Eibar Igerixan 01609 196,00
9. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 179,00

10. C.N. Zadorra 00868 126,00
11. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 117,00
12. Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 113,00
13. Galdakao I.T. 00005 103,00
14. Tenis Pamplona 00300 78,00
15. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 37,00
16. Arenas S.D.R. 00875 33,00
17. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 31,00
18. C.D. Fortuna 00123 30,00

Pamplona C.N. 00091 30,00
20. C.D. Bilbao 00086 17,00
21. Lagun.Barañain 00638 9,00

Igartza I.K.E. 01490 9,00
23. C.N. Urgain 00882 5,00

C.N. Bergara 00132 5,00
Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 5,00

Fem., JUNIOR
1. Amaya Ciudad D. 00103 588,00
2. C.D. Fortuna 00123 401,00
3. C.D.N. Bidasoa Xxi 00612 349,00
4. Anaitasuna S.D. 00131 331,00
5. Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 290,00
6. Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 263,00
7. C.N. Judizmendi 00108 241,00
8. Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 216,00
9. C.N. Izarraitz 00484 199,00

10. Buruntzaldea Ikt 01335 197,00
11. Lagun.Barañain 00638 141,00

Atletico San Sebastian 01489 141,00
13. Galdakao I.T. 00005 138,00
14. Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 00897 77,00
15. Txantrea Kke 01053 58,00
16. Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 48,00
17. C.N. Menditxo 00411 37,00
18. Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 35,00

Eibar Igerixan 01609 35,00
20. C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 32,00
21. C.D. Bilbao 00086 27,00
22. Arenas S.D.R. 00875 10,00
23. Pamplona C.N. 00091 8,00
24. Ordizia K.E. 00289 4,00

Tenis Pamplona 00300 4,00
26. C.N. Santurtzi 00237 2,00

Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 2,00



JUNIOR

Todos, Junior

1 . Amaya Ciudad D. 00103 894,00

2 . C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 864,00

3 . Anaitasuna S.D. 00131 838,00

4 . C.N. Judizmendi 00108 727,00

5 . Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 01107 614,00

6 . C.D. Fortuna 00123 431,00

7 . C.N. Santurtzi 00237 320,00

8 . C.N. Izarraitz 00484 316,00

9 . Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 01485 295,00

10 . C.N. Menditxo 00411 293,00

11 . Amorebieta-Etxano 01477 247,00

12 . Galdakao I.T. 00005 241,00

13 . Eibar Igerixan 01609 231,00

14 . Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 00353 227,00

15 . Buruntzaldea I.K.T. 01335 197,00

16 . Lagun.Barañain 00638 150,00

17 . Atletico San Sebastian 01489 141,00

18 . C.N. Zadorra 00868 126,00

19 . Zarautz Balea I.K. 00242 115,00

20 . Tenis Pamplona 00300 82,00

21 . Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba 00897 77,00

22 . Aloña Mendi K.E. 00483 72,00

23 . Txantrea KKE 01053 58,00

24 . C.D. Bilbao 00086 44,00

25 . Arenas S.D.R. 00875 43,00

26 . Pamplona C.N. 00091 38,00

27 . C.N. Zubi-Aurre 00469 32,00

28 . Igartza I.K.E. 01490 9,00

29 . C.N. Urgain 00882 5,00

C.N. Bergara 00132 5,00

31 . Ordizia K.E. 00289 4,00
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